INTERCONNECTS
.100” Grid Solder Cup Headers and Sockets
Single and Double Row
www.mil l -max.com �� 516-922-600075
Series 329, 380,
429, 480
.072 DIA..072 DIA.
.110.110

X .100"X .100"
.060.060 .090.090
Ordering Information
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 4
.072 DIA..072 DIA.
.110.110
.100.100
Number of PinsNumber of Pins
X .100" / 2X .100" / 2
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.039 DIA..039 DIA.
HOLEHOLE
.127.127
.124.124
.166.166
.100.100
.100.100
Number of PinsNumber of Pins
X .100" / 2X .100" / 2
.110.110
.018.018
.015-.025.015-.025
.290.290
.150.150
.100.100
.053 DIA..053 DIA.
.038 DIA..038 DIA.
HOLEHOLE
.100.100
.200.200
.010.010 *